
~: ~ti~ ~f Proj~ct: Diversion of 0.6995 Ha. of Forest Land for Construction of Barod SHEP 1.00 -2~ ' e s11 Manah, Kullu Forest Division, Kullu at Distt. Kullu (H.P.) 

File No. 
Proposal No. 
Date of Proposal 

Sr 
. District 

N. 

1 2 

1 Kullu 

2 Kullu 

3 Kullu 

4 Kullu 

5 Kullu 

6 Kullu 

7 Kullu 

8 Kullu 

9 Kullu 

i 

: FP/HP/HYD/21645/2016 
~ 05/01/2017 

CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER-07 
STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF FOREST AREA 

PROPOSED FOR DIVERSION 

Khasra/Tuk 
Forest da/ Survey 
Area or 

Division 
Range/Tehsil 

Compartm 
proposed 

/Mohal for ent 
Number of 

Diversion 

Km. Stone 
(Ha.) 

3 4 5 6 

Manali/Manali 
Kullu /Parsha Phathi Tukda No. 1 0.0030 

Shaleen 

Manali/Manali 
Kullu /Parsha Phathi Tukda No. 2 0.0202 

·shaleen 

Manali/Manali 
Kullu /Parsha Phathi Tukda No. 3 0.0175 

Shaleen 
Manali/Manali 

Kullu /Parsha Phathi Tukda No. 4 0.0990 
Shaleen 

Manali/Manali 
Kullu /Parsha Phathi Tukda No. S 0.0330 

Shaleen 
Manali/Manali 

Kullu /Parsha Phathi Tukda No. 6 0.0300 
Shaleen 

Manali/Manali 
Kullu /Parsha Phathi Tukda No ... 7 0.0050 

Shaleen 
Manali/Manali 

Kullu /Parsha Phathi Tukda No. 8 0.0050 
Shaleen 

Manali/Manali 
Kullu /Parsha P_hathi Tukda No. 9 0.0050 

Shaleen 

~~~ Dan, Mafia , Hyde/ Pro,_ 
AI.OCRou O l~ 
D,sTT l<u , MANAU 

LLU, 0-f.P,I 

L.egal 
Status 

of 
Remark 

Forest 
s 

Area 

7 8 
2/8 

Shaleen Weir 
Gahar <;- Site 
11B (DPF) 

Water 
1/3 Conduct 

Kalo.int C-
Ill (DPF) or 

System 

1/3 DTank 
Kaloint C- cum 
Ill (DPF) Forebay 

1/3 Penstoc 
Kaloint C-

k Ill (DPF) 

1/3 Power 
Kaloint C-
Ill (DPF) House 

1/3 MD-1& 
Kaloint C- Switchya 
Ill (DPF) rd 

1/3 
·Kaloint C- MD-2 

Ill (DPF) 

1/3 
Kaloint C- MD-3 
Ill (DPF) 

1/3 
Kaloint C- MD-4 
Ill (DPF) 



Manali/Manali 1/3 

10 Kullu Kullu /Parsha Phathi Tukda No. 10 0.0150 Kaloint C- MD-5 

Shaleen 
Ill (DPF) 

Manali/Manali Tukda No. 
1/3 

11 Kullu Kullu /Parsha Phathi 0.0300 Kaloint C- MD-6 

Shaleen 
11 Ill (DPF) 

Manali/Manali 1/3 

12 Kullu Kullu /Parsha Phathi Tukda No. 12 0.0050 Kaloint C- MD-7 

Shaleen 
Ill (DPF) 

Manali/Manali Tukda No. 
1/3 

13 Kullu Kullu /Parsha Phathi 0.0150 Kaloint C- MD-8 

Shaleen 
13 Ill (DPF) 

Manali/Manali 1/3 

14 Kullu Kullu /Parsha Phathi Tukda No.14 0.0069 Kaloint C- Tail Race 

Shaleen 
Ill (DPF) I_ 

Tukda No. 

Manali/Manali 15, Tukda Manali-I11 Road 

15 Kullu Kullu /Parsha Phathi No. 16 & 0.0318 (UPF) Cum T.L. 

Shaleen Khasra No. 

419/2 
Tukda No. 

17 & Khasra 
No. 419/1, 

419/2, 

Manali/Manali 
487/1, 

16 Kullu Kullu /Parsha Phathi 
458/1, ·0.3781 

Manali-11I Transmis 

Shaleen 
633/1, (UPF) sion Line 

634/1, 
635/1, 
636/1, 
637/1, 

644/1,645/1 

TOTAL 0.6995 

ABSTRACT 

DPF (2/8 Shaleen Gahar C-118) : 0.0030 Ha. 

DPF (1/3 Kaloint C-I11) : 0.2866 Ha. 

UPF (Manali-111) : 0.4099 Ha. 

Total Forest Land Proposed for Diversion 6995 Sqm = 0.6995 Ha. 

Date: . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . Dan, ~'rJ1 Hyd t p 
Place: Kullu AT.OGRoC~b e ro1ect 
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